04/02/2015

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: BELA VISTA DA CAROBA CAMARA MUNI

Conta: 1256 / 006 / 00000144-3

Data: 04/02/2015 - 15:24

Més: Janeiro/2015

Periodo: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov.

22/01/2015
22/01/2015
22/01/2015

22/01/2015

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Nr. Doc.

000000

024651

178002

000113

125350

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR
CRED TEV

CRED TEV
CHEQUE SAC

PG PREFEIT

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/01/2015&hdnDataFinal=31/01/2015

Internet....Ban:king---CA.IXA

Valor

0,00
4.995,26 C
959,15 C
4.995,26 D

959,15 D

Saldo

0,00
4.995,26 C
5.954,41 C
959,15 C

0,00 C

17



